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PRODUCT NAME SPECS PACKING

COMMERCIAL ARIPIPRAZOLE P 1KG
PRODUCTS CLOMIPRAMINE HCL IP/BP/USP 1/5/10/25 KGS

GLIBENCLAMIDE IP/BP 5/10/25 KGS

PRODUCT NAME SPECS PACKING
PIPELINE DAPAGLIFLOZIN IP/IN-H 1/5/10 KGS

PRODUCTS ETORICOXIB IP/BP 5/10/25 KGS

NITROFURANTOIN IP/EP 5/10/25 KGS

CHEMICAL NAME CAS N.o. PRODUCT
KETOSULFONE 221615-75-4  ETORICOXIB
KEY

5-ACETYL-3-CHLORO-10,11- 25961-11-9 CLOMIPRAMINE
INTERMEDIATES DIHYDRO-5H-DIBENZO(B,F)AZEPINE
3-CHLORO IMINODIBENZYL 32943-25-2 CLOMIPRAMINE
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Sr.No. PRODUCT NAME
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ACEBROPHYLLINE
AMISULPRIDE
AMITRIPTYLINE HCL
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE
AMOXAPINE
ARIPIPRAZOLE
ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM
BACLOFEN
BETAHISTINE DI HCL
BILASTINE
BLONANSERIN
BUCLIZINE
CHLORPROMAZINE HCL
CILNIDIPINE
CIPROFLOXACIN HCL
CITALOPRAM HBR.
CITICOLINE SODIUM
CLOMIPRAMINE HCL

CLOPIDOGREL BISULPHATE

CYPROHEPTADINE HCL
DESLORATADINE

DESVENLAFAXINE SUCCINATE

DEXTROMETHORPHAN HBR
DICYCLOMINE HCL

DILUTED NITRO GLYCERINE (10%)

AP1 PRODUCTS LIST

IN-H
IP/BP
IP/BP
IP/BP
USP

IN-H
IP/USP
IP/USP
IP/BP
IH/IP
IH/IP

IP

IP/BP
IP/IN-H
IP/BP/USP
IP/USP
IP/BP
IP/BP
IP/USP
IP/BP
EP/USP/IP
IN-H/USP
IP

IP/BP
USP

DILUTED-ISOSORBIDE-5 MONONITRATE (40/50/80%) |P/BP

DOTHIEPIN HCL
DROTAVARINE
DULOXETINE HCL
EBASTINE
EMPAGLIFLOZIN
ENALAPRIL MALEATE
ES-CITALOPRAM OXALATE
ETODOLAC
ETORICOXIB
FEXOFENADINE HCL
FLAVOXATE
FLUCONAZOLE
FLUNARIZINE DI HCL
FLUOXETINE HCL
FLUPENTIXOL DI HCL

IP/BP/EP
IP/BP
IN-H/USP
BP

H

USP
IP/USP
IP/USP
IP/BP
IP/USP
IP
IP/USP
IP/BP
IP/BP

BP

05/10/25 KGS
01/05/25 KGS
05/10/25 KGS
01/05/10/25 KGS
01/05 KGS

01 KGS

01 KG

01 KG

01/05 KGS

1 KG

1 KG

1 KG
05/10/25 KGS
01/05 KGS
25 KGS
1/5KGS
05/10/25 KGS
01/05/10 KGS
05/10/25 KGS
1/56/10KGS
01/05 KGS
05/10/25 KGS
01/05 KGS
05/10/25 KGS
25 KGS

10/25 KGS
01/05/10 KGS
01/05/10 KGS
01/05/10 KGS
01 KG

1 KG

05/10 KGS
01/05/10 KGS
10/25 KGS
10/25KGS
05/10/25 KGS
05/10/25 KGS
05/10/25 KGS
01 KG
01/05/10 KGS
0.100 KG

DELTA / KORES INDIA
BIOCHEMICALS

R.L.FINE /VASUDHA
CADILA/ARENA

ANLON

ALMON / MASCOT /BAL
SUN / JPR / REINE/ ZYDUS
COHANCE / SNA / REINE
ENAL DRUGS / AMI

LEE PHARMA

SMILAX

FLEMING

R.L.FINE / RASINO / MECK
LAKSH

AARTI DRUGS
SYNERGENE / KEKULE /SPICA
HETERO / BAJAJ / RAKSHIT
SUN PHARMA /R.L.FINE
AARTI / IOL

VASUDHA / R.L.FINE
VASUDHA / DOLPHIN
R.L.FINE

HYGRO / WOCKHARDT
INDOCO / PALAM / VENUS
CHIN CHEM

CHIN CHEM

SUN / CHORUS / R.L.FINE
COHANCE / PUNJAB CHEM
SHODHANA / R.L.FINE
VASUDHA /R.L.FINE / BAL
AALIDHRA

NEULAND

SHODHANA / KEVYS
ZYDUS / IPCA

ZYDUS / KEKULE
VIRUPAKSHA / VASUDHA
SRIAM

VIRUPAKSHA / SYNERGENE
FLEMING

SATYA DIVIS

R.L.FINE / CENTAUR
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AP1 PRODUCTS LIST

FLUVOXAMINE MALEATE BP
FUSIDIC ACID IP
GABAPENTINE IP/USP
GLIBENCLAMIDE IP/BP
GLIPIZIDE IP/BP
HALOPERIDOL IP/BP
HYDROXYZINE HCL IP/USP
INDAPAMIDE USP
INDION-204/234/214/244/254/294/414/454 IN-H
IRON Il HYDROXY POLYMALTOSE IN-H
KETOCONAZOLE IP/USP
KETOROLAC TROMETHAMINE [TAB /INJ] IP/USP
LABETALOL HYDROCHLORIDE IP
LEFLUNOMIDE IP/USP
LETROZOLE IP
LEVETIRACETAM IP/BP
LEVOCETRAZINE DI HCL IP/USP
LEVOFLOXACIN HEMIHYDRATE IP/USP
LINAGLIPTIN H
LORATIDINE UsP
LORNOXICAM IN-H
MEBEVERINE HCL BP
MELITRACIN HCL IN-H
METADOXIN IP
METAXALONE USP
METFORMIN HCL -100/80/60 IP /BP
METHOXSALEN USP
METHYLCOBALAMINE IP/JP
MIFEPRISTONE IP
MINOCYCLINE USsP
MINOXIDIL USP
MIRABEGRON H
MIRTAZEPINE USP
MODAFINIL BP
MONTELUKAST SODIUM IP
MOSAPRIDE CITRATE DIHYDRATE IP
MYCOPHENOLATE MOFETIL IP
NALTREXONE IP/USP
NICORANDIL H
NITROFURANTOIN IP/EP

NORTRIPTYLINE HCL

IP/BP

01/05 KGS
01/05 KGS
10/25 KGS
01/05/25 KGS
01/05 KGS
01/05 KGS
01/05/10 KGS
01 KG
06/20/40 KGS
25 KGS
05/10/25 KGS
01/05 KGS
05/10/25 KGS
1 KG

500 GMS/1 KG
10/25 KGS
01/05/10/25 KGS
10/25 KGS

1 KG
01/05/10 KGS
01 KGS

10 /25 KGS
01 KG

10/25 KGS
05/10 KGS
25/50 KGS

01 KG

0.100/0.500/01 KG

500 GMS/1 KG
01/5 KGS
05/10/25KGS

1 KG

01/05 KGS
05/10 KGS

01 KG

01/05 KGS
05/10 KGS
500 GMS/1 KG
1 KG

5/10/25 KGS
01/05/10 KGS

ROYAL

JOYANG

HIKAL/ SARACA/ AUROBINDO
ELEXAR / PRUDENCE
SUPRA

VAMSI

FLEMING

SUPRA

ION-EXCHANGE

AJANI

AARTI / CUREWORTH

SATYA DIVIS

NEULAND

KHANDELWAL
KHANDELWAL/RATNAGE
LUPIN / EMMENAR / HETERO
KARUNESH / METRO / MAPS
AARTI / INFINITY

ELIXIR / LEE/SHANKUS
VASUDHA

COHANCE

R.L.FINE / FLOWCHEM
SUN PHARMA / PANVO
APEX

AARTI

HERBOCHEM
MAHIMA / GUJARAT DYE
SANJIVANI

ZMC

SONIA / KUMAR
LEWENS

NEULAND
KHANDELWAL
MOREPEN / HETERO
SYMED

RAKSHIT

RESONANCE

ASCOTT
LIVMORE/PANCHSHEEL
R.L.FINE/VASUDHA
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OFLOXACIN

OLANZAPINE
OLMESARTAN MEDOXAMIL
ONDENCENTRON HCL / BASE
OXYMETAZOLINE HCL
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM
PAROXETINE HCL
PENTOXIFYLLINE
PIOGLITAZONE HCL
PREGABALINE
PROPRANOLOL HCL
PRUCALOPRIDE SUCCINATE
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE
RABEPRAZOLE SODIUM
RAMIPRIL

REBAMIPIDE
REPAGLINIDE
RISPERIDONE
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM
RUPATADINE FUMARATE
SILODOSIN

TAPENTADOL
TELMISARTAN
TERBUTALIN SULPHATE
THIOCOLCHICOSIDE
TICAGRELOR

TIZANIDINE HCL
TOFACITINIB CITRATE
TOLPERISONE HCL
TOPIRAMATE
TRANEXAMIC ACID
TRIFLUPERAZINE HCL
TRIHEXYPHENIDYL HCL
TRIOXSALEN
VALACYCLOVIR HCL
VALENTHAMATE BROMIDE
VALGANCYCLOVIR
VENLAFAXINE HCL
VORICONAZOLE
VORTIOXETINE HYDROBROMIDE
XYLOMETAZOLINE HCL

API PRODUCTS LIST

IP/BP 10/25 KGS
IP/BP/USP  01/05/10 KGS
IP/INH 01/05/10 KGS
IP/USP 01/05/10 KGS
IP USP 500 GMS / 01 KGS
IP/USP 05/10/25 KGS
IP 01/05 KGS
USP 5/10/25 KGS
IP/USP 05/10 KGS
IP/USP 05/10/25 KGS
IP/BP 05/10/25 KGS
IH 100 GMS/1 KG
IP/USP 05/10 KGS

IP 05/25 KGS
IP/BP 01 KG

IP 5/10 KGS

IP 100 GMS/1 KG
EP/BP/IP 0.500/01 KG
IP/USP 01 KG

IP/USP 01 KG

IP/IH 1 KG

IP/USP 01/05/10 KGS
IP/USP 01 KG

IP 01 KG

IP/USP 0.100/0.250/0.500
IP/USP 1 KG

USP 0.500/01KG

IP 1 KG

JP 05/10/25 KGS
USP 05/10/25 KGS
IP/BP 05/10/25 KGS
IP 01 KG

IP 01 KG

USP 01 KG

USP 5/10/25 KGS
IH 1/5 KGS

USP 1/5/10 KGS
USP 05/10/25 KGS
IP 1/5 KGS

IH 1 KG

IP/USP 01 KG

AARTI / INFINITY

COREY / VISION / SMILEX
VENKATA / VERDANT
SHODHANA / SPICA / SONIA
SATYA DIVIS

METRO / VASUDHA

IPCA / CADILA

SUN PHARMA

AARTI / ABHILASHA

APEX PHARMA/AALIDHRA
SAl SUPREME

ELIXIR

ALMON / VASUDHA / HEMA
METROCHEM

AARTI / HETRO
PANCHSHEEL

SMILAX

COREY / AURORE
MOREPEN/JPR/LEVMORE
TAGOOR/DOLPHIN
PRUDENCE/LEWENS
VIRUPAKSHA / SYMED/ARENE
VERDANT/HONOUR /ANDHRA
SHIMOGA

SARV /IGL

KARUNESH

VISWA LAB

LEWENS

SNA

COREY / SHODHANA
SHILPA / AMI

VAIKUNTH/ ANPHAR
R.L.FINE / PERIVINC
SHIMOGA / VISWA

ATUL

FLOWCHEM

CALYX

ADROIT PHARMA
SYNERGY LIFE

ALMON

SATYADIVIS
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| We Export Our Products Across the Globe...

marketing@arilpharmaceuticals.com

808, 8" Floor, Fly Edge, off S. V. Road, Above Tirumala,

Borivali, Mumbai- 400092 (INDIA)

SCAN HERE




